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Darryl Charles Eales

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Darryl Charles Eales Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth October 1960 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
LABORATORY DATA SOLUTIONS 04358990 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

YORK BIOANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS 03776816 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

INTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION LIMITED
PERFORMANCE MOTOR YACHTS
LIMITED

AXIS RESOURCES HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FENNEDALE GROUP LIMITED
R&E HOLDINGS LIMITED
SANGERS GROUP LIMITED
CROSS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIGHBRIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED
MULLER HOLDINGS LIMITED

03777693 Company is dissolved

03497098 Company is dissolved

03504831 Company is dissolved

03370885 Company is dissolved
03356524  Active - Accounts Filed
03195789 Company is dissolved
03161559 Non-Trading
03034731 Company is dissolved
02784271 Active - Accounts Filed
ABLEX LIMITED 03020801 Company is dissolved
FAIRMILE HOLDINGS LIMITED 02985680 Company is dissolved
FENNEDALE ENGINEERING LIMITED 02889683 Company is dissolved
PARKLANDS CARE HOMES LIMITED 01716292 Company is dissolved
VAUGHAN'S OF DUDLEY LIMITED 02481633 In Liquidation
SPENCER MANUFACTURING 02536420 Active - Accounts Filed
HOLDINGS LIMITED

NITRIDING SERVICES LIMITED 02406009 Company is dissolved
BROMLEY PARK LIMITED 02019400 Company is dissolved
SIMPSON INDUSTRIES NO.2 LIMITED 02353406 Company is dissolved
VINE HOLDINGS LIMITED 02050834 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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900288608

British

App. Date

App. Date
23/10/2002

19/11/2001

22/07/1999

20/06/1998

18/04/1998

14/06/1997
10/06/1997
28/10/1996
16/05/1996
18/10/1995
22/06/1995
19/06/1995
07/06/1995
01/05/1995
22/04/1994
18/03/1994
03/09/1992

17/01/1992
10/11/1991
13/08/1991
19/12/1990

900288608

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
25/08/2003 Director

25/08/2003 Director

04/04/2001 Director

03/07/2001 Director

24/12/1998 Director

01/02/2000 Director
22/12/2000 Director
29/09/1998 Director
16/02/1998 Director
16/02/1998 Director
24/04/1997 Director
19/07/2000 Director
16/02/1998 Director
01/02/2000 Director
25/10/1996 Director

Director

30/12/1996 Director

30/06/1995 Director
21/08/1992 Director
01/03/2000 Director

Director



